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  COMPACT,21MPA MAXIMUM WORKING PRESSURE,ONE AND TWO STEEL

  WIRE REINFORCED, RUBBER COVERED HYDRAULIC HOSE

● Tube:Oil resistant special synthetic rubber

   Reinforcement:up to 1/2” one,from 5/8” to 1” two high tensile steel wire braids

   Cover:Oil,abrasion and weather resistant synthetic rubber 

   Application:For medium pressure hydraulic systems in industry and agriculture

   Temperature: -40℃~+121℃
● Characteristic:

   Our hose passed ISO international SAE J517 test required,the impulse of our    

   SAE100R17 is up to 200,000 cycles

   Service Life:2 years at least under right operation

   Our hose has perfect performance when used in medium pressure systems on mobile and 

   stationary equipment.

The superiority of our SAE100R17 is high quality with competitive price,which can help you to win larger market and more profit.

Guarantee

Package:The hose is packed by plastic film, exactly number of hoses is packed in the carton,wooden case available ,we can make the package as the customers requirements

Tips:

 Age control of rubber hose is a method for designating a period of time,following manufacturer,during which ti is reasonable to expect that this products retains full capacities for rendering the intended.

Hose and hose assembly are affected by exposure to ozone,oxygen,heat,sunlight,rain and other similar environment factors. Storage of bulk hose should be in such a manner that exposure to these environment factors controlled as much as possible

	SIZE
	I.D
	REINFORCEMENT

DIAMETER
	O.D
	W.P
	B.P
	BEND RADIUS
	WEIGHT

	INCH
	DASH
	MM
	MM
	MM
	BAR
	PSI
	BAR
	MM
	KG/M

	1/4
	-4
	6.2-7.0
	10.4-11.1
	12.5-13.3
	210
	3000
	840
	50
	0.19

	5/16
	-5
	7.7-8.5
	11.5-12.1
	13.8-14.6
	210
	3000
	840
	55
	0.22

	3/8
	-6
	9.3-10.1
	14.0-14.6
	16.2-17.0
	210
	3000
	840
	65
	0.27

	1/2
	-8
	12.3-13.5
	17.2-17.8
	19.5-20.3
	210
	3000
	840
	90
	0.46

	5/8
	-10
	15.5-16.7
	22.0-22.6
	24.3-25.1
	210
	3000
	840
	105
	0.57

	3/4
	-12
	18.6-19.8
	25.1-25.9
	27.6-28.4
	210
	3000
	840
	125
	0.78

	1
	-16
	25.0-26.4
	32.6-33.4
	35.2-36.0
	210
	3000
	840
	150
	1.4


